
2019 Sunshine State Games Rowing
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Adaptive 1x  Flight @ 09:00 AM
6 Sarasota County (J.Carter) Scratch

Race 2a: Mens Veteran (50+) 1X  Flight 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (D.Davis) 03:51.80 04:35.90 00:44.10 00:04:35.90
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F.Southwick) 04:05.00 5.7% 00:13.20 05:00.20 00:55.20 00:04:35.90 00:00:24.30
3rd 4 Naples (C.Roth) 04:15.90 10.4% 00:10.90 05:18.40 01:02.50 00:04:35.90 00:00:42.50
4th 3 Sarasota Crew (C.Scaife) 04:33.04 17.8% 00:17.14 05:13.04 00:40.00 00:04:35.90 00:00:37.14
5th 2 Orlando RC (J.Devesa) 04:33.40 17.9% 00:00.36 05:09.50 00:36.10 00:04:35.90 00:00:33.60

Race 2b: Mens Veteran (50+) 1X  Flight 2 @ 09:08 AM
1st 2 Sarasota County (J.MCNAMARA) 03:40.90 04:04.90 00:24.00 00:04:04.90
2nd 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (T.Young) 03:48.80 3.6% 00:07.90 04:12.80 00:24.00 00:04:04.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 4 Unaff. (USA) (A.Issa) 03:49.00 3.7% 00:00.20 04:14.60 00:25.60 00:04:04.90 00:00:09.70
4th 1 Lake County (K.Young) 03:54.10 6.0% 00:05.10 04:09.70 00:15.60 00:04:04.90 00:00:04.80
5th 5 NeuBayern (C.Eierle) 04:15.90 15.8% 00:21.80 04:32.80 00:16.90 00:04:04.90 00:00:27.90

Race 2c: Mens Veteran (50+) 1X  Flight 3 @ 09:16 AM
1st 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (L.Jones) 03:34.70 04:01.90 00:27.20 00:04:01.90
2nd 1 Edgewater HS (K.Mitchell) 03:39.60 2.3% 00:04.90 04:13.80 00:34.20 00:04:01.90 00:00:11.90
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Club (R.Arellano) 03:47.30 5.9% 00:07.70 04:21.50 00:34.20 00:04:01.90 00:00:19.60
4th 5 Hollywood Rowing Club (J.Hinz) 03:52.20 8.2% 00:04.90 04:28.30 00:36.10 00:04:01.90 00:00:26.40
5th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (S.Rivkees) 03:54.40 9.2% 00:02.20 04:26.80 00:32.40 00:04:01.90 00:00:24.90
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Race 3a: Womens Veteran (50+) 1X  Flight @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Sarasota County  (L.Ter Doest) 04:04.20 04:26.70 00:22.50 00:04:26.70
2nd 4 Sarasota County  (T.Currey) 04:13.30 3.7% 00:09.10 04:35.80 00:22.50 00:04:26.70 00:00:09.10
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew  (L.Simpson) 05:04.70 24.8% 00:51.40 05:42.70 00:38.00 00:04:26.70 00:01:16.00
4th 2 Sarasota Crew  (R.Bolletti) 05:05.02 24.9% 00:00.32 05:45.02 00:40.00 00:04:26.70 00:01:18.32

5 Sarasota Crew  (A.Marichal) Scratch

Race 4a: Mens Masters AA (21-26) 2x  Flight @ 09:32 AM
1st 2 Hollywood Rowing Club (F.Fuentes, R.Silva) 03:38.71 03:38.71 00:03:26.70 00:00:12.01

Race 5a: Mens Masters A (27-35) 2x  Flight @ 09:32 AM
1st 4 Unaff. (USA) (A.Pryveda, P.Prykhodko) 03:26.20 03:26.70 00:00.50 00:03:26.70
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew (M.Freeburg, J.Campana) 03:42.90 8.1% 00:16.70 03:42.90 00:03:26.70 00:00:16.20

Race 6a: Mens Masters B (36-42) 2x  Flight @ 09:40 AM
1st 2 Tampa Rowing Club, Inc. (D.Savrasov, M.Coble) 03:33.10 03:35.70 00:02.60 00:03:35.70
2nd 3 RowHouse (Y.Vazquez, M.Alonso) 03:48.30 7.1% 00:15.20 03:53.20 00:04.90 00:03:35.70 00:00:17.50

Race 7a: Mens Masters C (43-49) 2x  Flight @ 09:40 AM
1st 5 Tampa Rowing Club, Inc. (R.Lopez, S.Haddad) 04:08.10 04:19.50 00:11.40 00:03:35.70 00:00:43.80

4 Miami Rowing Club/Unaff. (USA) [Composite] (J.de
Sousa, F.Barrera)

Scratch

Race 10a: Womens Masters B (36-42) 2x  Flight @ 09:48 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A (C.Perlman, K.Horler) 04:01.95 04:05.05 00:03.10 00:03:44.80 00:00:20.25
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B (H.Weber, L.Evans) 04:13.00 4.6% 00:11.05 04:17.20 00:04.20 00:03:44.80 00:00:32.40

Race 11a: Womens Masters C (43-49) 2x  Flight @ 09:48 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers (K.Wiegandt, L.Corbett) 03:38.60 03:44.80 00:06.20 00:03:44.80
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Race 9a: Womens Masters A (27-35) 2x  Flight @ 09:48 AM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing (B.Stennett, A.Gower) 04:08.83 04:09.63 00:00.80 00:03:44.80 00:00:24.83

Race 12a: Mens Open 1x  Flight @ 09:56 AM
1st 2 Foundry (M.Trebilcock) 03:30.50 03:30.50 00:03:30.50
2nd 4 Unaff. (USA)  (M.Pitchford) 03:37.80 3.5% 00:07.30 03:37.80 00:03:30.50 00:00:07.30
3rd 6 Unaff. (USA)  (W.Hall) 03:38.80 3.9% 00:01.00 03:38.80 00:03:30.50 00:00:08.30
4th 5 Unaff. (USA)  (D.Brizzi) 03:50.80 9.6% 00:12.00 03:50.80 00:03:30.50 00:00:20.30
5th 1 Tampa Rowing Club, Inc. (D.Savrasov) 03:58.00 13.1% 00:07.20 03:58.00 00:03:30.50 00:00:27.50
6th 3 Hollywood Rowing Club (F.Fuentes) 04:04.40 16.1% 00:06.40 04:04.40 00:03:30.50 00:00:33.90

Race 15a: Mixed Masters 4+  Flight 1 @ 10:04 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A

(A.Marichal, B.Gallie, C.Will, G.Simons, [C.Tagle])
03:33.60 03:48.20 00:14.60 00:03:48.20

2nd 2 Edgewater HS C
(B.Snyder, C.Johnston, H.Kinsey, W.Rumplik,
[G.Sabatini])

03:48.80 7.1% 00:15.20 03:48.80 00:03:48.20 00:00:00.60

3rd 4 Edgewater HS D
(B.Bertram, J.Zaporteza, S.von der Lippe, A.Hammond,
[T.Cirillo])

03:51.50 8.4% 00:02.70 04:00.10 00:08.60 00:03:48.20 00:00:11.90

Race 15b: Mixed Masters 4+  Flight 2 @ 10:12 AM
1st 2 Edgewater HS A

(L.Snyder, K.Young, K.Mitchell, L.Welch, [V.Brooks])
03:39.80 03:58.00 00:18.20 00:03:58.00

2nd 4 Edgewater HS B
(B.Palmer, J.Payne, A.Zinn, B.Sheppard, [J.Peck])

03:54.10 6.5% 00:14.30 04:08.70 00:14.60 00:03:58.00 00:00:10.70

3rd 3 Sarasota Crew B
(M.Yaegers, J.Campana, C.Scaife, J.Walter, [C.Opal-
Levine])

04:01.20 9.7% 00:07.10 04:14.70 00:13.50 00:03:58.00 00:00:16.70

Race 16a: Boys Jr (U19) 2x  Flight @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (W.Ghamra, T.Horler) 04:21.80 04:21.80 00:04:21.80
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B (j.chauhan, J.Teague) 04:48.40 10.2% 00:26.60 04:48.40 00:04:21.80 00:00:26.60
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Race 17a: Girls Jr (U19) 2x  Flight @ 10:20 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew (S.Lopera, M.Earp) 05:41.40 05:41.40 00:04:21.80 00:01:19.60

Race 18a: Mens Masters AA (21-26) 1x  Flight @ 10:28 AM
1st 3 Foundry (M.Trebilcock) 03:40.90 03:40.90 00:03:40.90
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew (M.Freeburg) 03:51.20 4.7% 00:10.30 03:51.20 00:03:40.90 00:00:10.30
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club (R.Silva Urbaneja) 03:54.60 6.2% 00:03.40 03:54.60 00:03:40.90 00:00:13.70

Race 20a: Mens Masters B (36-42) 1x  Flight @ 10:36 AM
1st 1 Sarasota County (J.Gonzalez) 03:53.40 03:58.30 00:04.90 00:03:58.30
2nd 2 Tampa Rowing Club, Inc. (M.Coble) 04:10.90 7.5% 00:17.50 04:15.10 00:04.20 00:03:58.30 00:00:16.80

3 RowHouse (Y.Vazquez) Scratch

Race 21a: Mens Masters C (43-49) 1x  Flight @ 10:36 AM
1st 5 Unaff. (USA) (J.de Sousa) 04:00.50 04:07.70 00:07.20 00:03:58.30 00:00:09.40
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing (R.Bauer) 04:36.20 14.8% 00:35.70 04:48.30 00:12.10 00:03:58.30 00:00:50.00

Race 22a: Womens Masters AA (21-26) 1x  Flight @ 10:44 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew (M.Treser) 04:09.30 04:09.30 00:04:09.30

Race 23a: Womens Masters A (27-36) 1x  Flight @ 10:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew (C.Perlman) 05:03.00 05:03.90 00:00.90 00:04:09.30 00:00:54.60

Race 24a: Womens Masters B (36-42) 1x  Flight @ 10:44 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing (J.Figueroa) 04:14.90 04:19.80 00:04.90 00:04:09.30 00:00:10.50

Race 25a: Womens Masters C (43-49) 1x  Flight @ 10:52 AM
1st 3 ROCCS (D.Brazill) 04:23.30 04:35.40 00:12.10 00:04:35.40
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew (L.Evans) 04:41.60 7.0% 00:18.30 04:49.70 00:08.10 00:04:35.40 00:00:14.30
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing (K.Stofer) 04:52.70 11.2% 00:11.10 04:59.10 00:06.40 00:04:35.40 00:00:23.70
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Race 27a: Mens Masters Ltwt (160lbs. and under) 1X  Flight @ 11:00 AM
1st 5 Unaff. (USA) (A.Issa) 03:53.20 04:18.80 00:25.60 00:04:13.70 00:00:05.10
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew  (G.Simons) 04:04.60 4.9% 00:11.40 04:14.60 00:10.00 00:04:13.70 00:00:00.90
3rd 1 Miami Rowing Club (F.Barrera) 04:04.70 4.9% 00:00.10 04:13.70 00:09.00 00:04:13.70
4th 4 Sarasota County (J.Eisnor) 04:06.20 5.6% 00:01.50 04:42.30 00:36.10 00:04:13.70 00:00:28.60
5th 3 Sarasota Crew  (M.Rivera) 04:33.60 17.3% 00:27.40 05:07.80 00:34.20 00:04:13.70 00:00:54.10

Race 28a: Womens Ltwt (130lbs and under) 1x  Flight @ 11:08 AM
1st 6 Sarasota County (E.Snuttjer) 05:43.50 05:43.50 00:04:24.00 00:01:19.50

Race 29a: Womens Masters Ltwt (130lbs. and under) 1X  Flight @ 11:08 AM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing (B.Stennett) 04:23.80 04:24.00 00:00.20 00:04:24.00
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (J.Walter) 04:32.00 3.1% 00:08.20 05:00.90 00:28.90 00:04:24.00 00:00:36.90
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Club  (S.McLean) 04:38.90 5.7% 00:06.90 05:43.90 01:05.00 00:04:24.00 00:01:19.90
4th 1 Sarasota Crew  (J.Zvitco) 04:48.00 9.2% 00:09.10 04:49.60 00:01.60 00:04:24.00 00:00:25.60
5th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (Y.Castella) 05:00.10 13.8% 00:12.10 05:19.70 00:19.60 00:04:24.00 00:00:55.70

Race 30a: Mens Veteran (50+) 2x  Flight 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Serbia (V.Banjanac, A.Stojanovic) 03:25.30 03:37.70 00:12.40 00:03:37.70
2nd 3 Vero Beach Rowing (L.Jones, T.Young) 03:29.90 2.2% 00:04.60 03:52.00 00:22.10 00:03:37.70 00:00:14.30
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing A (R.Bauer, S.Rivkees) 04:05.20 19.4% 00:35.30 04:23.40 00:18.20 00:03:37.70 00:00:45.70
4th 2 Sarasota Crew A (E.Waite, S.Johnston) 04:32.30 32.6% 00:27.10 04:45.80 00:13.50 00:03:37.70 00:01:08.10

Race 30b: Mens Veteran (50+) 2x  Flight 2 @ 11:24 AM
1st 4 Sarasota County (R.Higel, R.Ter Doest) 03:36.30 03:59.80 00:23.50 00:03:59.80
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing B (F.Southwick, D.Davis) 03:45.30 4.2% 00:09.00 04:27.10 00:41.80 00:03:59.80 00:00:27.30
3rd 3 Orlando RC (A.Lauro, L.GUARDA) 04:01.50 11.7% 00:16.20 04:34.40 00:32.90 00:03:59.80 00:00:34.60
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B (T.Edwards, R.Jauch) 04:58.80 38.1% 00:57.30 05:28.40 00:29.60 00:03:59.80 00:01:28.60
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Race 31a: Womens Veteran (50+) 2x  Flight 1 @ 11:32 AM
1st 2 Sarasota County C (J.Veitkus, R.Schoch) 04:00.40 04:16.10 00:15.70 00:04:16.10
2nd 4 Sarasota County D (M.Smith, M.Oberly) 04:11.60 4.7% 00:11.20 04:23.00 00:11.40 00:04:16.10 00:00:06.90
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing (M.Duncan, M.Benedict) 04:55.90 23.1% 00:44.30 05:11.60 00:15.70 00:04:16.10 00:00:55.50

Race 31b: Womens Veteran (50+) 2x  Flight 2 @ 11:40 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (B.Gallie, A.Marichal) 03:41.10 03:59.30 00:18.20 00:03:59.30
2nd 5 Sarasota County A (J.Brown, T.Currey) 03:49.10 3.6% 00:08.00 04:12.60 00:23.50 00:03:59.30 00:00:13.30
3rd 4 Sarasota County B (L.Herrera, G.Harding) 04:34.90 24.3% 00:45.80 04:54.30 00:19.40 00:03:59.30 00:00:55.00
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B (C.Dodds, R.Bolletti) 04:40.90 27.0% 00:06.00 05:10.50 00:29.60 00:03:59.30 00:01:11.20

Race 32a: Mens Masters 4+  Flight @ 11:48 AM
1st 2 Edgewater HS A

(K.Young, K.Mitchell, B.Palmer, J.Payne, [G.Sabatini])
03:32.00 03:50.20 00:18.20 00:03:44.30 00:00:05.90

2nd 4 Sarasota Crew
(M.Freeburg, J.Campana, C.Will, G.Simons, [C.Tagle])

03:41.20 4.3% 00:09.20 03:44.30 00:03.10 00:03:44.30

3rd 3 Edgewater HS B
(J.Zaporteza, B.Bertram, B.Snyder, W.Rumplik,
[S.Barlow])

03:53.50 10.1% 00:12.30 03:54.60 00:01.10 00:03:44.30 00:00:10.30

Race 33a: Womens Masters 4+  Flight @ 11:56 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A

(H.Weber, L.Evans, K.Horler, C.Perlman, [S.McClure])
03:54.80 03:58.50 00:03.70 00:03:58.50

2nd 5 Edgewater HS B
(L.Snyder, L.Elkins, L.Welch, L.Panos, [V.Brooks])

03:57.30 1.1% 00:02.50 04:15.50 00:18.20 00:03:58.50 00:00:17.00

3rd 2 Edgewater HS A
(K.Gondeck-Silvia, M.Szpunar, J.Peck, A.Davis,
[S.Schmidt])

04:05.60 4.6% 00:08.30 04:06.70 00:01.10 00:03:58.50 00:00:08.20

4 Sarasota Crew B
(M.Yaegers, L.Simpson, J.Zvitco, J.Walter, [C.Opal-
Levine])

Scratch
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Race 34a: Parent/Child 2x  Flight @ 12:04 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew A (E.Waite, M.Waite) 04:03.20 04:03.20 00:04:03.20
2nd 3 Serbia (S.Nikola, A.Stojanovic) 04:05.30 0.9% 00:02.10 04:05.30 00:04:03.20 00:00:02.10
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew C (G.Simons, G.Simons) 04:20.40 7.1% 00:15.10 04:20.40 00:04:03.20 00:00:17.20

Race 35a: Adaptive 2x  Flight @ 12:04 PM
1st 5 Unaff. (USA) (L.Mumford, J.Mumford) 05:31.60 05:31.60 00:04:03.20 00:01:28.40

Race 36a: Mens Open 4x  Flight @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 RowHouse

(J.Acosta, Y.Vazquez, M.Alonso, A.Touzard)
03:26.60 03:26.60 00:03:26.60

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew
(L.Collins, T.Horler, W.Ghamra, M.Waite)

03:35.10 4.1% 00:08.50 03:35.10 00:03:26.60 00:00:08.50

3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing/Vero Beach Rowing
[Composite]
(S.Rivkees, T.Young, L.Jones, D.Davis)

03:39.80 6.4% 00:04.70 03:39.80 00:03:26.60 00:00:13.20

Race 37a: Mens Ltwt (160lbs and under) 2x  Flight @ 01:28 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club (R.Silva Urbaneja, F.Barrera) 03:53.60 03:53.60 00:03:53.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew (M.Rivera, G.Simons) 04:19.60 11.1% 00:26.00 04:19.60 00:03:53.60 00:00:26.00

Race 39a: Mens Masters 8+  Flight @ 01:36 PM
1st 3 Edgewater HS

(J.Zaporteza, K.Young, B.Snyder, W.Rumplik,
K.Mitchell, B.Bertram, J.Payne, B.Palmer, [G.Sabatini])

03:11.50 03:18.00 00:06.50 00:03:18.00

2nd 4 Sarasota County
(R.Higel, J.Gonzalez, J.McKibben, K.Heitel, J.Fischer,
J.Einsidler, J.MCNAMARA, J.Eisnor, [M.Condiotte])

03:15.30 2.0% 00:03.80 03:41.20 00:25.90 00:03:18.00 00:00:23.20

Race 41a: Womens Masters 8+  Flight @ 01:44 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew

(H.Weber, L.Evans, M.Treser, C.Perlman, K.Horler,
A.Marichal, M.Yaegers, B.Gallie, [S.McClure])

03:27.20 03:32.30 00:05.10 00:03:32.30

2nd 5 Sarasota County
(K.Davis, L.Ter Doest, L.Herrera, J.Veitkus, M.Smith,
G.Harding, R.Schoch, M.Oberly, [T.Currey])

03:38.00 5.2% 00:10.80 03:52.60 00:14.60 00:03:32.30 00:00:20.30

3rd 3 Edgewater HS A
(L.Snyder, M.Szpunar, K.Gondeck-Silvia, A.Davis,
J.Peck, C.Johnston, L.Welch, L.Panos, [V.Brooks])

03:40.00 6.2% 00:02.00 03:43.40 00:03.40 00:03:32.30 00:00:11.10
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Race 41a: Womens Masters 8+  Flight @ 01:44 PM
4th 4 Edgewater HS B

(K.Watson, L.Elkins, S.von der Lippe, A.Hammond,
B.Sheppard, L.Collins, H.Kinsey, A.Zinn, [T.Cirillo])

03:57.20 14.5% 00:17.20 04:06.90 00:09.70 00:03:32.30 00:00:34.60

Race 46a: Mixed Masters 2x  Flight 1 @ 01:52 PM
1st 4 RowHouse (A.Touzard, G.Touzard) 03:41.60 03:51.10 00:09.50 00:03:51.10
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing A (S.Rivkees, J.Figueroa) 03:53.30 5.3% 00:11.70 04:06.80 00:13.50 00:03:51.10 00:00:15.70
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew A (G.Simons, J.Walter) 03:57.00 6.9% 00:03.70 04:12.70 00:15.70 00:03:51.10 00:00:21.60
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing B (R.Bauer, K.Stofer) 04:13.00 14.2% 00:16.00 04:20.80 00:07.80 00:03:51.10 00:00:29.70

Race 46b: Mixed Masters 2x  Flight 2 @ 02:00 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club (D.Szmidt, Y.Castella) 03:49.30 04:08.70 00:19.40 00:04:08.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B (C.Scaife, L.Simpson) 04:46.50 24.9% 00:57.20 05:19.40 00:32.90 00:04:08.70 00:01:10.70

2 Sarasota County B (D.Alexandru, K.Davis) Scratch
3 Sarasota County A (L.Ter Doest, J.MCNAMARA) Scratch

Race 48a: Boys Jr U19) 1x  Flight 1 @ 02:08 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (L.Collins) 04:03.40 04:03.40 00:04:03.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (T.Horler) 04:14.20 4.4% 00:10.80 04:14.20 00:04:03.40 00:00:10.80
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew  (W.Ghamra) 04:16.60 5.4% 00:02.40 04:16.60 00:04:03.40 00:00:13.20
4th 2 Sarasota Crew  (j.chauhan) 04:37.60 14.1% 00:21.00 04:37.60 00:04:03.40 00:00:34.20

Race 48b: Boys Jr U19) 1x  Flight 2 @ 02:16 PM
1st 3 Unaff. (USA) (A.Hill)

No finish time available, so splits used for placement
01:00.00 01:00.00 00:01:00.00

2nd 2 Sarasota Crew  (M.Waite) 01:21.30 35.5% 00:21.30 01:21.30 00:01:00.00 00:00:21.30
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (J.Teague) 02:20.30 133.8% 00:59.00 02:20.30 00:01:00.00 00:01:20.30

Race 49a: Girls Jr (U19) 1x  Flight @ 02:24 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (M.Earp) 05:24.20 05:24.20 00:05:24.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (S.Lopera) 05:41.80 5.4% 00:17.60 05:41.80 00:05:24.20 00:00:17.60
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Race 50a: Mens Open 2x  Flight @ 02:32 PM
1st 3 Unaff. (USA) (W.Hall, M.Pitchford) 03:34.40 03:34.40 00:03:34.40
2nd 4 Serbia (V.Banjanac, A.Stojanovic) 03:37.10 1.3% 00:02.70 03:37.10 00:03:34.40 00:00:02.70

Race 52a: Mens Masters 4x  Flight 1 @ 02:40 PM
1st 2 RowHouse

(Y.Vazquez, M.Alonso, J.Acosta, A.Touzard)
03:09.40 03:14.50 00:05.10 00:03:14.50

2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club/Unaff. (USA) [Composite]
(J.de Sousa, R.Silva Urbaneja, F.Barrera, R.Arellano)

03:18.30 4.7% 00:08.90 03:24.10 00:05.80 00:03:14.50 00:00:09.60

3rd 3 Tampa Rowing Club, Inc.
(R.Lopez, D.Savrasov, M.Coble, S.Haddad)

03:23.40 7.4% 00:05.10 03:29.20 00:05.80 00:03:14.50 00:00:14.70

4th 5 Sarasota Crew A
(C.Will, E.Waite, C.Scaife, G.Simons)

03:54.80 24.0% 00:31.40 04:09.40 00:14.60 00:03:14.50 00:00:54.90

Race 52b: Mens Masters 4x  Flight 2 @ 02:48 PM
1st 1 Gainesville Area Rowing/Vero Beach Rowing

[Composite]
(L.Jones, T.Young, S.Rivkees, D.Davis)

03:14.20 03:38.70 00:24.50 00:03:36.40 00:00:02.30

2nd 2 Sarasota County A
(D.Alexandru, R.Higel, R.Ter Doest, J.MCNAMARA)

03:14.60 0.2% 00:00.40 03:36.40 00:21.80 00:03:36.40

3rd 3 Sarasota County B
(J.Gonzalez, J.McKibben, K.Heitel, J.Eisnor)

03:29.00 7.6% 00:14.40 03:54.90 00:25.90 00:03:36.40 00:00:18.50

4th 4 Sarasota County C
(J.Fischer, L.Chlebina, J.Einsidler, J.Purrington)

03:59.80 23.5% 00:30.80 04:25.70 00:25.90 00:03:36.40 00:00:49.30

5th 5 Sarasota Crew B
(T.Edwards, S.Johnston, M.Rivera, R.Jauch)

04:47.97 48.3% 00:48.17 05:12.47 00:24.50 00:03:36.40 00:01:36.07

Race 53a: Womens Masters 4x  Flight 1 @ 02:56 PM
1st 4 Sarasota County A

(J.Brown, L.Ter Doest, N.Paul, T.Currey)
03:33.20 03:56.30 00:23.10 00:03:56.30

2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing
(K.Stofer, D.Shaw, M.Benedict, M.Duncan)

04:18.00 21.0% 00:44.80 04:31.50 00:13.50 00:03:56.30 00:00:35.20

Race 53b: Womens Masters 4x  Flight 2 @ 03:04 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew/Sarasota Scullers [Composite] A

(K.Wiegandt, A.Marichal, B.Gallie, L.Corbett)
03:44.90 03:55.50 00:10.60 00:03:55.50

2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B
(H.Weber, L.Evans, C.Perlman, M.Yaegers)

04:21.60 16.3% 00:36.70 04:25.50 00:03.90 00:03:55.50 00:00:30.00

3rd 3 Tampa Rowing Club, Inc.
(K.Leech, M.Reblin, A.Pimenta, J.Zydek)

04:36.20 22.8% 00:14.60 04:40.10 00:03.90 00:03:55.50 00:00:44.60
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Race 56a: Boys Jr (U19) 4+  Flight @ 03:04 PM
1st 1 Sarasota Crew

(M.Waite, T.Horler, W.Ghamra, L.Collins, [C.Opal-
Levine])

03:59.30 03:59.30 00:03:59.30

Race 53c: Womens Masters 4x  Flight 3 @ 03:12 PM
1st 3 Sarasota County B

(M.Smith, J.Veitkus, M.Oberly, R.Schoch)
03:39.00 03:51.50 00:12.50 00:03:51.50

2nd 4 Sarasota Crew C
(C.Dodds, L.Simpson, J.Zvitco, J.Walter)

04:13.00 15.5% 00:34.00 04:29.80 00:16.80 00:03:51.50 00:00:38.30

Race 58a: Mixed Masters 4x  Flight @ 03:20 PM
1st 4 Sarasota County B

(D.Alexandru, R.Ter Doest, L.Ter Doest, K.Davis,
[R.Schoch])

03:23.70 03:43.10 00:19.40 00:03:43.10

2nd 3 Miami Rowing Club
(R.Arellano, D.Szmidt, Y.Castella, S.McLean,
[X.Mendez])

03:29.40 2.8% 00:05.70 03:59.00 00:29.60 00:03:43.10 00:00:15.90

3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club
(A.Mens, D.Wood, A.Hitt, G.Touzard, [B.West])

03:39.00 7.5% 00:09.60 03:51.40 00:12.40 00:03:43.10 00:00:08.30

2 Sarasota Crew
(C.Scaife, T.Edwards, L.Simpson, J.Walter, [C.Tagle])

Scratch

5 Sarasota County A
(J.Purrington, T.Piccirillo, K.Smrekar, J.MCNAMARA,
[M.Condiotte])

Scratch

Race 59a: Mixed Open 4x  Flight @ 03:20 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew

(J.Teague, j.chauhan, S.Lopera, M.Earp, [C.Opal-
Levine])

05:06.60 05:06.60 00:05:06.60

Race 60a: Mens 2-  Flight @ 03:28 PM
1st 5 Unaff. (USA) A (A.Pryveda, P.Prykhodko) 03:20.90 03:20.90 00:03:20.90
2nd 3 Unaff. (USA) A (W.Hall, M.Pitchford) 04:00.50 19.7% 00:39.60 04:00.50 00:03:20.90 00:00:39.60
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Race 61a: Womens 2-  Flight @ 03:28 PM
1st 1 Sarasota Crew (K.Horler, B.Gallie) 04:50.60 04:50.60 00:04:50.60

Race 62a: Mixed Masters 8+  Flight @ 03:44 PM
1st 2 Edgewater HS B

(L.Snyder, L.Elkins, K.Mitchell, K.Young, J.Payne,
B.Palmer, L.Welch, L.Panos, [G.Sabatini])

03:22.30 03:39.10 00:16.80 00:03:31.20 00:00:07.90

2nd 3 Sarasota County
(R.Higel, J.Gonzalez, J.McKibben, K.Heitel, L.Herrera,
J.Veitkus, M.Smith, M.Oberly, [R.Schoch])

03:26.10 1.9% 00:03.80 03:42.90 00:16.80 00:03:31.20 00:00:11.70

3rd 5 Edgewater HS A
(J.Zaporteza, B.Bertram, K.Gondeck-Silvia, L.Collins,
B.Snyder, W.Rumplik, J.Peck, M.Szpunar, [V.Brooks])

03:30.20 3.9% 00:04.10 03:31.20 00:01.00 00:03:31.20

4th 4 Sarasota Crew
(H.Weber, L.Evans, M.Freeburg, C.Perlman, C.Will,
E.Waite, M.Yaegers, J.Campana, [C.Tagle])

03:37.60 7.6% 00:07.40 03:41.00 00:03.40 00:03:31.20 00:00:09.80
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